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RECOGNIZED HOLIDAYS 
PalmJet - 2026 
 
This document serves to identify the recognized holidays observed by PalmJet PJT/PJ, USA. The table below 
lists the observed holidays including the corresponding week days that our executive offices will be closed. 
 
 

Holiday Name Offices Closed Dates 

New Years Thursday, Friday. January 1 - 2, 2026. 

MLK Jr. Monday. January 19, 2026. 

St. Patrick’s Day Tuesday. March 17, 2026. 

Memorial Day Monday. May 25, 2026. 

Juneteenth Friday. June 19, 2026. 

Independence Day Friday. July 3, 2026. 

Labor Day Monday. September 7, 2026. 

Veteran’s Day Wednesday. November 11, 2026. 

Thanksgiving Wednesday, Thursday,  Friday. November 25 - 27, 2026. 

Christmas Thursday, Friday. December 24 - 25, 2026. 

New Year’s Eve Thursday. December 31, 2026. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Official document of PalmJet. Updates will be made if deemed necessary, and will reflect in the current version 
as appropriate. Announcement will be made upon update. Obtain the most up to date version from 
palmjet.net 

https://palmjet.net

